TC Geisenheim-Marienthal

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Marienthaler Str. 1 A, 65366 Geisenheim
T 06722-71210 tcg@tc-geisenheim.de

Sportwart/in
Arndgen, Holger Werner
T 0151 11323611 holger.arndgen@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Heinz, Leon
T 015150749496 leon@heinz-eibingen.de
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Damen 65 (4er) | Sudwest-Liga
Maria Siegmund; T 06722 4149644

m 015161028261; maria.siegmund@online.de

. Name, Vorname
Gu, Lisha
Siegmund, Maria
Bach, Ellen
Stahl, Marion
Prinz, Andrea
Stuebner, Waltraud
Wagner, Anette
Pohl, Lucia
Wehe, Katalin

© 00 ~NOoO U~ WNPRFE DT

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
25410547 D46/D70
24910817 D32/D75
25910762
24810668
25510698
24710475
25510503
25410614
25951719

LK
LK9,9
LK10,6
LK17,9
LK22,2
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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